Effective March 1, 2022. Pricing subject to change without notice

2022 Quality Products Parts Price List

Quality Brunswick Pkg

Bowling Parts Common Parts Description Product Line UOM Quantity LST 2022
10-6705 MOTOR CONTACTOR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 90.18
10-6802 CYCLE SOLENOID 115V A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 100.98
10-6803 10688003000 SOLENOID,GUARDIAN TYPE,208-230V 60H: A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 42.48
10-6804 10688003003 SOLENOID PLUNGER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.18
10-6901 10690001000 BALL JOINT ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 5.27
10-6902 H.D. BALL JOINT A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 16.47
10-7040 12802059004 ACCEL. MOTOR 1/2 HP 2850-3450RPM A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 640.00
10-7042 BOOSTER MOTOR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 372.08
10-7042B MAN OVERLOAD A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 31.26
11-1215 11131516000 FLANGE NUT (3/4-16) A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.03
11-1463 12860770000 PIN LAMP HOLDER ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 35.43
11-2300 11230000001  "X" WASHER (3/32") A2 PINSETTER PK 25 S 8.00
11-2301 11230001001 "X" WASHER (1/8") A2 PINSETTER PK 25 S 5.00
11-2302 11230002001 "X" WASHER (5/32") A2 PINSETTER PK 25 S 6.75
11-2303 11230003001 "X" WASHER (3/16") A2 PINSETTER PK 25 S 8.75
11-2305 11230005001 "X" WASHER (1/4") A2 PINSETTER PK 25 S 8.50
11-3001 11300001001 TUBULAR FLAT HEAD RIVET A2 PINSETTER PK 100 S 47.00
11-3012 11301002001 RIVET 3/16"-1/2" A2 PINSETTER PK 100 S 19.00
11-5750 11575093000 STEEL BALL (3/8") A2 PINSETTER PK 10 S 2.70
11-6101 11615501000 TOGGLE SWITCH A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.95
11-6102 11615502000 TOGGLE SWITCH A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 10.24
11-6706 17860324000 RELAY BOWLING PARTS EA 1 S 190.51
11-6707 11672600000 24 VOLT RELAY 3PDT BOWLING PARTS EA 1 S 49.19
11-6750 90675000000 BLACK RUBBER PIT MOUNT A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 3.20
11-6903 11697103000 24 VOLT RELAY BOWLING PARTS EA 1 S 45.80
12-1013 12150013000 TURRET STOP LEVER ASSY - "A" A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 166.52
12-1016 12100316000 GEAR BOX OIL PAN A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 12371
12-1016) OIL DRIP PAN JAR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 7.16
12-1020 12102816000 PLATE ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 96.15
12-1027 12100207000 MOUNTING PLATE A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 146.10
12-1031 12100313000 ASSEMBLY; MOVING DECK CAM LEVER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 123.36
12-1032 12100832000 DECK LIFT HOOK A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 24.08
12-1040 12100140000 SPUR GEAR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 228.40
12-1041 12100410000 HOOK SELECTOR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 158.55
12-1041D LARGE PIN A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.43
12-1041E SMALL PIN A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.98
12-1044 12100040004 LINK A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 17.79
12-1046 12100146000 CLUTCH SHOE A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 27.86
12-1047 CLUTCH SHOE / .03 OVERSIZE A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 33.76
12-1054 12102754000 BEARING STUD A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 42.32
12-1055 12862073000 SCOTCH YOKE MODIFICATION KIT A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 89.46
12-1060 AUTO OUT-OF-RANGE MECHANISM A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 42.64
12-1060A LARGE SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.40
12-1060B SMALL SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.10
12-1060C SPRING - AUTOMATIC OUT-OF-RANGE ASS' A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.70
12-1060D LATCH A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 8.51
12-1067 CLUTCH RELEASE LINK A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 80.99
12-1068 12100068000 DRIVE GEAR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 281.00
12-1076 12102176000 AP CLUTCH RESET LEVER ASSY MODEL A-2 A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 118.16
12-1077 12100477000 BEARING RETAINER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 45.95



12-1081
12-1082
12-1090
12-1091
12-1104
12-1104A
12-1105
12-1107
12-1122
12-1130
12-1174
12-1178
12-1179
12-1180
121-2772
12-1370
12-1486
12-1501
12-1502
12-1502E
12-1503
12-1505
12-1506
12-1508
12-1510
12-1513
12-1516
12-1519
12-1520
12-1525
12-1527
12-1534
12-1535
12-1538
12-1540
12-1551
12-1557
12-1558
12-1569
12-1570
12-1576
12-1579
12-1581
12-1586
12-1587
12-1588
12-1589
12-1591
12-1594
12-1595
12-1596
12-1597
12-1828
12-1829
12-1830

12100481000
12100482000
12862185000

12100122000
12100130000
12100174002
12100178091

12100072000

12100370000
12100486000

12150200000
12150142002

12150235000

12150108000
12150011000
12150213000
12150216000

12150109000
12150227000
12150234000
12150287000
12150138000
12150040000
12150051000
12150057003
12150258000
12150069000
12150070000
12150176000
12150279000

12150086000

12150289000
12150056091
12150294000
12150295000
12150296000
12150297000
12100828002
12102794000
12100387000

COMPRESSION SPRING
COMPRESSION SPRING

DECK LIFT CRANK

RECYCLE SOLENOID

CAM FOLLOWER SHAFT KIT
SHAFT

PKG - LOCK COLLAR (5)

GRADE 8 STUD KIT

EXTENDED CYCLE CAM

SHAFT

WORM WHEEL (60:1)

DECK HOOK CAM LEVER

ASSY - DECK HOOK CAM LEVER
SHAFT

SWITCH

YOKE & BEARING ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH LEVER ASSEMBLY
TURRET CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
BLOCKING FINGER (RIGHT HAND)
BUMPER

INDEXING ROLLER

TURRET INDEX LATCH ASSEMBLY
TURRET CLUTCH DRIVE PULLEY
CENTER CHUTE ASSEMBLY
LATCH ASSEMBLY

RESTRICTED DROP SPRING
TURRET DRIVE CLUTCH SHAFT
PULLEY

TURRET CLUTCH TOP PULLEY ASSY
CENTER CHUTE REPAIR PLATE
LINKAGE ASSEMBLY

INTERLOCK LINK ASSEMBLY
INTERLOCK LINK AND LEVER ASSEMBLY
TURRET DELAY GEAR & CAM
TURRET RING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

TURRET INDEXING BELL CRANK ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER

PIN GATE STRAP

SLEEVE & PLATE ASSEMBLY

TRIP LEVER SHAFT

TENSION SPRING

BLOCKING FINGER (LEFT HAND)

LEVER ASSEMBLY

ASSY- WIRE CLAMP WITH STUD
TURRET PROBE ASSEMBLY
BELLCRANK PIN (5)

LATCH PIN, NUT, & O-RING (PK OF 5)
SHORT TURRET LINK (STEEL FORGING)
PKG - PIN GATE STRAP, ADV POLYMER
GUIDE WIRE (PINS 2,3,4,6,8 & 9)
GUIDE WIRE (1,7 &10 PIN)

TURRET GUIDE WIRE-OUTSIDE (1,7,10)
TURRET GUIDE WIRE INSIDE(2,3,4,6,8,9
SCISSOR/MOVING DECK CAM
SCISSOR/MOVING DECK CAM

DECK LIFT HOOK CAM

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPREPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRPREPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPREPREPREPRPRPRRPRRRERRLRRERRSER

RV Vo R ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vs ¥ ¥ Y R ¥ I ¥ o ¥ ¥ R Vo e ¥ ¥ RV 0 RV T Vo i ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y o Y Vs RV VB Vo ¥ T ¥ (B Vo S 0 B U 0 ¥ Y V¥ RV Vs IV Ve SV B V2 Vo S Vo S Vo U S V0 T V0 R VS

5.44
8.46
980.00
78.76
37.72
19.15
37.87
19.48
226.67
88.10
466.67
81.18
104.07
17.74
9.34
65.80
45.99
295.19
123.34
1.59
9.48
46.07
35.90
142.03
62.51
3.75
10.46
32.10
65.76
7.48
74.12
28.94
94.91
156.88
421.19
69.58
6.22
105.80
28.38
12.70
123.34
38.74
7.03
104.40
37.31
33.91
21.42
12.00
13.32
13.68
15.30
14.16
440.54
225.22
115.19



12-1832
12-2001
12-2014
12-20148B
12-2015
12-2016
12-2017
12-2018
12-2019
12-2020
12-2022
12-2035
12-2036
12-2038
12-2069
12-2073
12-2075
12-2092
12-2093
12-2120
12-2125
12-2126
12-2129
12-2169
12-2303
12-2501
12-2504
12-2510
12-2518
12-2521
12-2522
12-2523
12-2524
12-2526
12-2528
12-2529
12-2530
12-2531
12-2532
12-2537
12-2538
12-2539
12-2540
12-2541
12-2542
12-2543
12-2548
12-2549
12-2550
12-2551
12-2552
12-2554
12-2555
12-2556
12-2559

12100831000

12200114000

12200115000
12200016000
12200017092
12200018000
12200019092
12200016091
12200022000
12200035000
12200036000
12200038000

12250273000
12250275000
12200892000
12200893000
12200120004
12200125000

12200129000

12862203000
12250051000
12250040000
12252310000

12250289000
12250022002
12252374000
12252024004
12252373000
12252268000
12252269000
12250234000

12252234000

12252338000
11603114000
12252382000
12862839000

12252048000

12252351000
12252352000
12252354002
12252355091
12252356000
12252359000

DECK LIFT HOOK CAM

DECK SHIELD MNT. REPAIR KIT (RND UP)
RUBBER DECK ROLLER ASSEMBLY
HUB

RUBBER DECK ROLLER ONLY
SCISSOR ARM ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR ARM ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR ARM ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR ARM

SCISSOR ARM ASSY-COMPLETE
SCISSOR SPRING

L.H. GENEVA PLATE

R.H. GENEVA PLATE

ROLLER BRACKET

TURNBUCKLE

PIVOT ASSEMBLY

PIVOT ASSEMBLY

R.H. SPOTTING FINGER

L.H. SPOTTING FINGER

SCISSOR GRIPPER PAD

KEEPER SPRING

MOVING DECK WHEEL

PIN

HOT SHOT DECK PAD

AP PLUG-IN MOTOR START RELAY
TENSION SPRING

LINK

STRAP-ON FACING FOR A-2 & JETBACK
ASSY- NUT PLATE PACKAGE

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

COLLAPSIBLE RAKE CRANK ROD - TAPERED A2 PINSETTER

ROD, RAKE CRANK, TAPERED

GRAY RAKE BOARD ASSEMBLY

ROD

GREY RAKE BOARD W/O DECAL

R.H. CURTAIN ROD BRACKET

L.H. CURTAIN ROD BRACKET

CAM FOLLOWER ARM

A-2 PIT CUSHION WITH NYLON FACING
CAM FOLLOWER ARM

SWEEP ARM

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

SHOCK ABSORBER ASSEMBLY (RAKE SHOCk A2 PINSETTER

CABLE TIE

RAKE SHOCK KIT

CUSHION MOUNT & BEARING
SINGLE MOUNT CUSHION BRACKET
DOUBLE MOUNT CUSHION BRACKET
RAKE LIFT ARM ASSEMBLY

BIG CUSHION KIT

CUSHION ARM REBUILD KIT
ROLLER

CUSHION ARM BOLT

TRIP ARM & BEARING ASSY

PIVOT LINK ASSEMBLY

TRIP ROD LEVER

AP LINK PLATE

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRPRPEPRPREPRRPRRRRRERERELR

PR RPRRPRPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRRPRRRRE

[Eny
N

P R R RPRNRRRRRRRER

RO Vs ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ ¥ ¥ U ¥ ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Vo ¥ ¥ U ¥ Vo ¥ Vs V0 V¥ V0 Y2 N Vo S Vo UE Vo i o S 0 R U ¥ V¥ V0 RV SV SV RV Vo V0 Ve SV B V2 T Vo S VS Vo U S V0 U V0 R V8

23.52
65.58
9.99
3.36
5.48
31.08
29.76
31.34
28.67
86.47
32.12
55.87
55.87
4.79
14.92
43.19
60.38
16.60
16.60
2.67
10.94
75.19
21.52
349.40
50.07
24.08
6.67
81.10
13.46
82.07
27.28
155.12
27.99
96.88
32.54
32.54
71.90
815.80
34.19
84.20
70.12
15.24
53.56
45.08
49.10
81.10
327.08
143.39
89.46
2.43
14.14
29.26
11.38
25.59
10.26



12-2560
12-2563
12-2564
12-2565
12-2569
12-2573
12-2577
12-2578
12-2584
12-2585
12-2586
12-2589
12-2590
122-6550
12-2850
12-2860
12-2864
12-2864B
12-2894
12-2895
12-3001
12-3002
12-3019
12-3031
12-3060
12-3061
12-3068
12-3069
12-3070
12-3071
12-3072
12-3078
12-3088
12-3089
12-3094
12-3103
12-3141
12-3149
12-3150
12-3162
12-3180
12-3192
12-3193
12-3207
12-3208
12-3212
12-3260
12-3261
12-3462
12-3464
12-3503
12-3504
12-3512
12-3513
12-3514

12252060000

12252069000
12252173000
12252309000
12250278002

12250189000
12252092000
11685127000

12200864003
12200864002
12200894000
12200895000

12300109000
12300131000
12300160000
12300160003
12300168000
12300169000
12300170000
12300071000
12300172000
12300178000
12300244000
12300073000
12300194091
12300103000
12300141000
12300149000

12300162000
12300180000
12300192000
12300193000
12300207000
12300208000

12860620005
12860620004
12300146002
12300146004
12350803000
12350804000

12350122003
12350122004

ROD END (UNIBALL)

TRIGGER TUBE (PIT CUSHION)
TRIGGER TUBE (PIT CUSHION)
ROD END ASSEMBLY

LINK

"A-2" SHOCK ABSORBER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

COLLAPSIBLE RAKE CRANK ROD, STRAIGHT A2 PINSETTER

ROD, RAKE CRANK, STRAIGHT

PIT CURTAIN - NON REFLECTIVE
RAKE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

SPARE ARM ASSY

RUBBER BUSHING

BUMPER & BEARING ASSEMBLY
FUSE HOLDER

DECK CHUTE INSERT

MOVING DECK

DECK CHUTE (#7 & #10) - POLY
DECK CHUTE - #1 - POLY

DECK CHUTE - MULTI - POLY

DECK CHUTE - #5 - POLY

INR BRKT REPAIR KIT - PIT CON PULLEY
OTR BRKT REPAIR KIT - PIT CON PULLEY
SHAFT

PIT FRAME ASSEMBLY LOWER
VIBRATOR SHAFT BEARING ASSY
BEARING

R.H. CLAMP & PIN ASSEMBLY

L.H. CLAMP & PIN ASSEMBLY
SPRING GUIDE

PULLEY ASSEMBLY

COMPRESSION SPRING

PIVOT

PIT SHAFT DRIVE PULLEY

PULLEY ASSEMBLY

AP JOGGER LINK ASSEMBLY COMPLETE
PIT RUG

VIBRATOR SHAFT

SHAFT

DELRIN PIVOT KIT

IMPACT CUSHION

RUBBER STRIP

R.H. LEVER & BRACKET

L.H. LEVER & BRACKET

L.H. DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY

R.H. DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY

SIDE BLOCKS

WOOD PIT BOARD ONLY 1/2" 7 PLY
PKG - WOOD PIT BOARD ASSEMBLY
RUBBER STRIP (46")

RUBBER STRIP (17")

AP DECK HOOK

DECK HOOK HUB

STABILIZER ROD ONLY

R.H. ROD END

L.H. ROD END

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPEPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRPREPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRURRURRPRRPRRRERRERRERRERSER

RO Vo ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vo ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ o Y eV RV ¥ I Vo S ¥ ¥ V0 RV T Vo S ¥ S Vs R V¥ V0 72 B Vo S Vo (E Vo i U S 0 U ¥ V¥ V0 RV VS VeV Vs V0 Vo SV B V2 I Vo S VS Vo U S V0 T V0 R V8

14.94
70.80
70.80
78.74
9.70
56.83
71.55
32.51
304.98
462.62
62.86
7.90
5.87
15.34
33.30
3,528.87
43.48
55.60
36.20
36.72
50.00
69.32
17.67
534.30
73.16
19.56
33.28
33.28
6.47
18.71
1.95
5.96
60.27
20.55
184.16
164.35
172.67
11.66
19.96
4.86
3.34
37.59
37.59
34.15
34.15
1.59
287.00
793.34
43.34
21.20
25.83
40.44
31.28
57.87
57.87



12-3521
12-3526
12-3582
12-4002
12-4003
12-4004
12-4005
12-4010
12-4021
12-4022
12-4026
12-4027
12-4030
12-4033
12-4036
12-4039
12-4039H
12-4039)
12-4040
12-4048
12-4051
12-4052
12-4053
12-4054
12-4055
12-4056
12-4065
12-4075
12-4076
12-4081
12-40818B
12-4086
12-4087
12-4093
12-4094
12-4102
12-4103
12-4107
12-4108
12-4109
12-4123
124-1787
12-4185
12-4186
124-2000
12-4201
124-2019
124-2020
124-2034
12-4226
12-4230
12-4238
12-4242
124-2435
12-42508

12862581000
12350126000
12350802000
12400042000
12400055003
12400071000
12400055000

12402121000
12400122000
12400126000
12400027000
12400300000

12400040000
12400048005
12400051000

12400254000

12100465000
12450075000

12400806002
12400806003
12400193000
12400194000
11606200000
12402429000
12402042000
12402043000
12402432000
90400123000
11615014000
12862860000
12860614000

12400251000

53520066000

12402126000

12402422000
19204350000

DECK LIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY
COMPRESSION SPRING

DECK HOOK ASSEMBLY

TENSION SPRING

SPRING ONLY

PIN WIPER LEAF SPRING

WIPER & SPRING ASSEMBLY

PIN WHEEL BUTTON

COMPRESSION SPRING
COMPRESSION SPRING

PINWHEEL DRIVE WHEEL ASSY

IDLER ARM STUD

COLLAR

LIFT ROD SUPPORT

UNIVERSAL WHEEL GUARD - URETHANE
BRKT REPAIR KIT BALL WHEEL GRD USA
PKG - J BOLTS, BALL WHEEL BRACKET
BRKT REPAIR KIT BALL WHEEL GRD JAP
TENSION SPRING

BALL LIFT ROD COVER,(90" Tan)

BALL LIFT STUD

HEAVY DUTY BALL LIFT ROD STUD "A"
PIN - LIFT ROD - CAST BOX

ARM & BEARING ASSY

SPRING STABILIZER

HEAVY DUY BALL LIFT ROD STUD "A-2"
LEVER ASSEMBLY

SNUBBER ASSEMBLY

SNUBBER NUT PLATE

MOTOR PULLEY 'A’

SHEAVE 3"

SPRING

SPRING HOOK

AP SPRING ROD

TENSION SPRING

PIN DEFLECTOR CORD

HOOK

TOP FRONT ROD CAP

TOP REAR ROD CAP

BOTTOM FRONT ROD COVER

SPRING ROD BUMPER

RESET BUTTON

A-2 BALL LIFT ROD CAP KIT

BALL LIFT ROD CAP KIT - MODEL A
POWER LIFT V BELT CONVERSION KIT
RUBBER CORD

POWER LIFT TOP IDLER ASSY

SHAFT

BALL LIFT TRACK (Brown)

Pin Wheel Drive PULLEY

GUIDE ROLLER SPECIAL (SMOOTH)
GUIDE ROLLER SPCL GROOVED

PIN WHEEL BRAKE

CARPET & PLATE ASSEMBLY

PIN WHEEL INSERT

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPURRRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRRPRPRPREPRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPREPREPRREPRPRPRRRRERRERRERERSER

RV TIE Vo N Vo S V0 BV S VT Vo S ¥ ¥ RV V¥ s ¥ e Vs RV 0 Vo ¥V V0 RV T Vo S ¥ S ¥ e o VY o ¥ ¥ B Vo S Vo L U ¥ ¥ Y VB V¥ V0 Y 0 V¥ eV Vs BV Vo SV T V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo U S V0 U Vo R V8

944.74
56.19
61.58
19.94
10.08
9.82
190.50
11.51
5.06
9.46
111.60
10.07
9.78
89.30
64.27

177.50
35.39

219.58
13.10
79.44
17.90
18.60

5.66
71.94
32.26
19.12
63.06
41.55
11.74

114.68

70.19
7.51
6.87

36.06
7.38

13.16

25.20

17.30

17.30

17.40
4.58

28.48

59.07

53.78

127.10
31.63
33.14
51.31
55.75

115.36

170.06

176.72

7.90

250.62

62.76



12-4251
12-4256
12-4257
12-4261
124-2610
12-4262
12-4264
12-4265
12-4266
12-4267
12-4267NP
12-4269
12-4271
12-4272
12-4281
12-4350
12-4353
12-4354
12-4356
12-4358
12-4359
124-5120
12-4532
12-4564
12-4587
12-4588
12-4803
12-4810
12-4848
12-5005
12-5015
12-5054
12-5055
12-5131
12-5134
12-5210
12-5239
12-5240
12-5251
12-5274
12-5275
12-5277
12-5278
12-5284
12-5285
12-5287
12-5288
12-5303
12-5502
12-7254
12-7255F
12-7256
12-7504
12-7528
12-7554

12402051000
12400256000

90400261000
53520095014

90400264000
12400265000
12400266000
12862163000

12402081000

12400035003
12400035004
12400035006
12400035008
12400035009
19204352000

12450064000
12450087000
12450088000
12400803000
12400810000
12400848000
12502105000
12502115000

12502155000
12502131000
12502134000
12502100091
12502139000
12502140000
12502349600
12502474000
12502351000
12502355000
12502332000
12502554000
12502553000
12502551000
12502550000
12502303000
12502353000

12862077000

12750054000

12862828000
12860627000

BALL LIFT STUD
SHAFT

NYLON FLANGE (LOWER BALL WHEEL)
HUB & TIRE (LOWER PIN WHEEL)

VINYL TRACK (74")

FLANGE (LOWER PIN WHEEL GUIDE RLR)

PIN WHEEL GUIDE ROLLER

FLANGE (UPPER PIN WHEEL GUIDE RLR)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

AP GUIDE ROLLER ASSY(UPPER PIN WHEEL A2 PINSETTER

MAGNETIC CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

MAGNETIC CLUTCH - WITHOUT PLUG
NYLON FLANGE (UPPER BALL WHEEL)
HUB & TIRE (UPPER BALL WHEEL - SOFT)
UPPER BALL WHEEL ROLLER ASSY. (SOFT)

MOTOR PULLEY

URETHANE ROD COVER (set of 3 @ 40")

SHEAVE (5.00")
SHEAVE (12.00")
SHEAVE (3.00")
SHEAVE (4.25")
SHEAVE (2.25")
RETARDER CARPET STRIP
LATCH ASSY

ROLLER

PIN SHIELD (DOMESTIC)
PIN SHIELD (JAPANESE)
SPRING ROD BUSHING
DRIVE SHAFT

SHAFT - FOR STEEL CLAPPER BOX
BALL TRACK ASSEMBLY (CURVED)

BALL TRACK ASSEMBLY

Y SWITCH BUMPER (BOLT-ON)
Y SWITCH SPACER

AP Y SWITCH STOP BAR
Y-SWITCH SHAFT

SWITCH TRACK ASSEMBLY W/ BUSHINGS

L.H. TRACK BRACE

R.H. TRACK BRACE

HIGH CROWN PULLEY
MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY (1 11/16")
MOTOR PULLEY (2 1/32")
MOTOR PULLEY (2 23/32")
MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY

PULLEY SUPPORT BRACKET
SHAFT

PINSETTER TRANSFORMER
MOTOR MOUNT ADAPTER KIT
PINSETTER MOTOR, 60 Hz
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
RELAY

CIRCUIT BREAKER & BRACKET

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPEPRPRPRPRPRPRRRPRPREPREPRPRRERRRERRRERLERELR

=
o

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPREPRPRRRRRRERERER

RV Vo B U B Vs Y o T Ve ¥ ¥ Y R Vo ¥ eV RV 0 VI Vo S ¥ e Vs V0 RV Vo S ¥ S Vs R VU V0 Y2 B Vo S Vo U Vo S U0 S 0 U ¥ Vo ¥ V0 RV 0 VS Vo eV Ve BV Vo SV T "2 I Vo S Vo S Vo Vo S Vo U Vo SRR V8

17.94
11.03
4,51
104.76
21.19
2.60
36.31
6.58
74.14
295.75
264.27
2.71
19.71
40.80
189.51
176.30
60.04
96.67
17.28
18.95
27.38
30.64
72.56
2.30
70.31
107.70
7.06
43.99
9.60
496.00
477.62
8.44
26.60
43.04
9.72
249.56
47.03
62.58
148.95
28.54
29.67
32.34
37.63
37.19
39.94
53.27
59.15
149.11
18.48
90.54
53.47
1,020.70
19.72
18.46
127.68



12-7579
12-7580
12-7581
12-8020
12-8021
12-8022
12-8171
12-8172
12-8570
12-8571
12-8600
12-8601
12-8602
12-8603
12-8605
12-8607
12-8609
12-8610
12-8611
12-8613
12-8615
12-8616
12-8618
12-8620
12-8622
12-8623
12-8623A
12-8623B
12-8623C
12-8623H
12-8623)
12-8624
12-8626
12-8627
12-8629
12-86298B
12-8629C
12-8629D
12-8630
12-8631
12-8634B
12-8637
12-8640
12-8641
12-8643
12-8645
12-8660
12-8662
12-8663
12-8665
12-8670
12-8671
12-8678
12-8681
12-8691

12750079000
12750180000

12862859000
12100339000
11625530000
12860171000
12860172000
12860570000
12860571000

12860603000

12252377000
61860246000
12860011000
12860613000

12860620002
12862037002

12860624000

12860628002

12860630000

12860672000
12860716000
12860717000
12862864003
12862864005

12862919000
12860725000
12860065000
12862970000
12860971000

SELENIUM RECTIFIER

FUSTAT

SILICON RECTIFIER

1:1 REBUILD KIT A & A2

L.H. GEARBOX COVER GASKET

"0" RING

WORM SHAFT (60:1)

WORM SHAFT ASSEMBLY (60:1)

AP URETHANE DECK PADS (GLUE ON)
AP URETHANE DECK PADS (BOLT ON)
TIME DELAY MODULE

RAKE REPAIR SLEEVE - R.H.

RAKE REPAIR SLEEVE L.H.

WORM SHAFT OIL LEAK KIT

TURRET CLUTCH FACING KIT

RAKE REPAIR KIT (ALUMINUM)

BALL WIPE-COMPLETE

DROPSWEEP WIPER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

CAM FOLLOWER BEARINGS W/HDWR (2 SE A2 PINSETTER

CLUTCH DRIVE DISC

JAM SWITCH KIT

MICRO SWITCH KIT

FRIC DISC ASSY-NYLON FACINGS

AP FIBERGLASS PIT BOARD - BOARD ONLY

GRAY DECK SHIELD ASSY

HEAVY DUTY GUIDE ROLLER

HUB & TIRE (HD UPPER BALL WHEEL)
NYLON FLANGE(HD UPPER BALL WHEEL)
BEARING SHAFT (HD GUIDE ROLLER)
BELT GUARD (HD GUIDE ROLLER)

MOUNTING BRACKET (HD GUIDE ROLLER)

REAR PIT FRAME CONV KIT

CLUTCH DISC

GEAR BOX COVER ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH PULLEY BEARING-ORIGINAL TYPE
BRONZE BUSHING - CLUTCH PULLY

BALL BEARING

SNAP RING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

CLUTCH PULLEY ASSEMBLY (W/O BEARING A2 PINSETTER

CLUTCH PULLEY ASSEMBLY (ORIG TYPE)
BRONZE BUSHING

YOKE REPAIR KIT

CLUTCH BEARING ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH PULLEY ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE
CLUTCH FACE KIT

CLUTCH FACE KIT

WORM SHAFT RBLD KIT

PIT CARPET COVER (HEAVY DUTY)

PIT CARPET COVER (1 EA)

GEAR BOX COVER ASSEMBLY

PIT CUSHION COVER - A2 AND JETBACK
PKG - PIT CUSHION COVER "A"

LIFT ROD ASSY RUBBER

BALL JAM ELIMINATOR

HEAVY DUTY PIT BOARD ONLY - 5/8"

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPEPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRRPRPRPREPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPREPREPREPREPRPRPRPRRLRNUORRERSER

RO Vs ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vs ¥ g ¥ Y R ¥ T Vo Y ¥ Y ¥ I Vo ¥ ¥ U ¥ Vo ¥ ¥ RV RV B Vs ¥ Y VRV I Vo i ¥ ¥ e V¥ ¥ RV VB Vo eV Vs BV Vo SV B "2 I Vo S Vo S Vo Vo S Vo U Vo R V8

97.87
37.80
22.39
116.16
11.10
10.62
403.59
542.51
321.98
325.60
165.20
92.76
85.51
56.82
43.24
25.32
13.20
15.74
27.08
206.47
54.79
79.64
149.76
633.34
192.00
145.80
50.94
4.22
39.26
11.30
29.83
293.88
52.47
216.66
110.20
45.06
14.47
1.94
219.08
303.64
45.95
16.31
95.43
306.46
114.74
50.68
1,279.83
31.22
31.80
1,882.72
112.91
137.92
733.00
72.02
131.00



12-8696P
12-8696Q
12-8716
12-8830
19-2437
21-10C7DC
21-1156
21-1252
21-150Q
21-1692
21-1876
21-210
21-308
21-624
21-90
21-94
25-001
25-003
25-004
25-005
25-006
25-007
25-008
25-009
25-011
25-012
25-013
25-014
25-016
25-018
25-019
25-020
25-022
25-023
25-024
25-025
25-026
25-027
25-028
25-030
25-032
25-033
25-034
25-035
25-036
25-037
25-039
25-040
25-043
25-044
25-045
25-047
25-048
25-050
25-051

12750410000

19204370000
15609424000
11675581002
11675503000
17213927000
11675521002

15609567000
11675501000
11675582000
11675513002
11675517002
10430001000
11430002000
11430003000
11430004000
11430028000
11430008000
11430018000
11430011000
11430013000
11430015000
11430016000
11430017000
11430037000
11431002000
11431003000
11431006000
11431010000
11432000000
11432001000
11432002000
11433000000
11435001000
11450001000
11450100000
11450200000
11450201000
11450202000
11450301000
11450302000
11450303000
11460000000
11461000000
11483000000
11483001000
11483002000
11484000000
11490001000
11491000000
11500001000

H.D. PIT BOARD RUBBER CLAMP CUSHION A2 PINSETTER

4" RUBBER BLOCK

SWITCH
PKG RELAY

TRANSITION TRACK ASSY
SPECIAL LAMP (10 WATT)

LAMP (#1156)
LAMP (#1252)

150 WATT PROJECTION LAMP
LAMP (#1692) 10/PK
BULB/ASTRO LIGHT SOURCE
SPECIAL LAMP (6 VOLT)

LAMP (#308)

LAMP (#624) 1000 HRS LIFE

LAMP(#90-CLR)

LAMP #94 (10/PKG)
BALL BEARING W/SNAP RING

BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING

BALL RING & ROLLER BEARING

INNER RING
INNER RACE
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING
NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING
NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING
NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING
NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

BEARING

BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPREPRRPRRPRPRRRRPRRPREPREPRRERRRRR

RV TIE Vo B Vo S V0 BV 0 R VT Vo S ¥ i ¥ U VI Vo ¥ Vs RV 0V I Vo i ¥ e ¥ V0 RV T Vo S ¥ Vs V0 ¥ Vo V0 Y2 B Vo S Vo U Vo S 0 S 0 U e V0 BV ¥ V0 RV SV SV eV Vo V0 Vo SV B V2 Vo S VS Vo U S V0 T V0 RV 8

7.80
4.44
25.56
20.34
121.58
116.64
8.70
98.30
36.07
23.10
246.70
45.10
32.70
18.20
14.30
13.40
22.70
15.00
8.15
4.19
5.67
13.95
15.59
11.96
6.08
9.60
11.70
19.96
6.71
6.74
13.47
7.22
10.12
28.39
32.11
33.74
5.88
4.54
21.34
26.62
15.44
11.20
28.00
22.00
22.48
19.84
34.60
29.20
8.47
10.22
5.80
12.98
15.91
7.35
37.91



25-052
25-057
25-059
25-060
25-062
25-063
25-064
25-065
25-067
25-070
25-071
25-072
25-075
25-157
26-3075
26-4009
26-4019
26-4021
26-4097
26-4534
27-41350
27-4L790
27-8370
27-8420
27-8509
27-8529
27-8552
27-8553
27-8554
27-8555
27-8560
27-8565
27-8610
27-8615
27-8620
27-8621
27-8625
27-8651
27-8652HP
27-8679
27-A105
27-A120
27-A62
27-A64
27-A66
27-A75
27-A80
27-A90
27-A92
27-A9%4
27-AX112
27-AX90
27-B195
27-B205
32-1080

12862171000

11430045000

11430032000

11434000000

11413001000
11436000000
11436001000
11437000000
11450101000
11500552000
12300075091
12400209000
12400219000

12400329000
12400279000
53520235000

10635129000

10635113000
10635118000
10635112000
24200947000
10635128000

12400223000

12300082003

12860279003
12400034003
12400034004
10635325000

10635326000
12400034002
10635309000
10635303000
10635330000

12400034005
12400227000
12100280000

PKG - BALL BEARING (BELLCRANK ASSY)
BEARING

BALL BEARING

BEARING

BALL BEARING

BEARING

BEARING-.250 ID .750 OD SINGLE ROW
ROD END

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL RING & ROLLER BEARING
CLUTCH BEARING

IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY - ELEVATOR
IDLER PULLEY ASSY

IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY-FLAT BELT
BELT IDLER - V GROOVE

BELT IDLER

CROSS CONVEYOR PULLEY

BELT, BOOSTER, 9" PULLEY

V-BELT - TYPE A, MOTOR TO GEAR BOX
V BELT - A/A2 BALL WHEEL, SPLICED
POLY-V BELT, BALL LIFT

GREEN BALL ACCEL. BELT-A2
ACCELERATOR BELT - SPECIAL
ACCELERATOR DRIVE BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT DRIVE BELT

FLAT BELT, PWER LIFT, 2" PULLEY
CROSS CONVEYOR DRIVE - ROUND
LONG TURRET BELT, NON BEVEL GEAR
SHORT TURRET DRIVE BELT, STD LENGTH
SHORT TURRET DRIVE BELT, LONGER
PIT CONVEYOR V-BELT

CROSS CONVEYOR BELT

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

CROSS CONVEYOR BELT HP DOUBLE ANGLIA2 PINSETTER
DOUBLE V-BELT FASTENER-BALL WHEEL(1) A2 PINSETTER
BELT 107" A/JB MOTOR TO ELEVATOR STD A2 PINSETTER

CROSS DRIVE V-BELT

V-BELT(MOTOR TO GEAR BOX)

V-BELT (MOTOR TO GEAR BOX)
V-BELT(MOTOR TO GEAR BOX)

MOTOR TO GEAR BOX V-BELT

V-BELT - DRIVE BELT (CROSS CONVEYOR)
V-BELT(MOTOR TO ELEVATOR)
V-BELT(MOTOR TO ELEVATOR)

BELT - A-2 MOTOR TO ELEVATOR-LONGER

TURRET DRIVE BELT (COGGED)

V BELT, BALL LIFT

PIN WHEEL V-BELT - 198" (SEE NOTES)
BALL WHEEL V-BELT

MOVING DECK CABLE ASSEMBLY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPEPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRPREPRPRRPRRPRPRRRPRRRPREPREPRPRPRRPRRRRERRERRERERSER

RO Vs ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vo ¥ ¥ U ¥ ¥ o Y ¥ R Vo e ¥ e ¥ Y R ¥ T Vs S ¥ e ¥ Y ¥ Y o Y V0 U ¥ Vo ¥ ¥ (B U S Ve Vo ¥ ¥ RV o VS VeV Vs BV Vo SV B V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo U S Vo U Vo R V8

15.28
7.67
13.67
5.50
4.20
10.11
2.64
27.00
16.88
9.39
4.63
19.00
29.88
23.54
30.18
27.50
30.64
4351
50.64
48.39
8.07
18.88
220.35
14.43
140.91
279.43
11.60
9.03
10.02
9.50
25.44
86.47
23.42
24.03
18.00
9.67
10.74
51.34
70.00
65.98
14.62
16.20
12.84
12.27
13.08
11.02
12.72
17.40
20.74
27.87
22.83
27.42
37.55
45.04
4.00



32-2067
32-2662
32-2663
32-2664
38-1002
38-1006
38-1079
38-1174
38-2008
38-2009
38-2169
38-4048
38-4049
38-4050
38-4100
38-4810
38-7523
4-1204
4-1205
4-1208
4-1209
4-1210
4-2102
4-2103
4-2104
4-2105
4-2106
4-2108
4-2109
4-2110
4-2111
4-2112
4-2113
4-2114
4-2115
4-2126
4-2127
4-2128
4-2129
4-2130
4-2132
4-2133
4-2134
4-2135
4-2138
4-2139
4-2141
4-2142
4-2148
4-2152
4-2154
4-2155
4-2157
4-2158
4-2159

12200067000
12200066002
12200066003
12200066004

12700110000
12100512000
12700207000
12700271000
12200178000
12700268000

12700270000

11001060001
11001062001
11001068001
11001070001
11001072001
11001178001
11001180001
11001182001
11001183001

11001186001

11001192001
11001193001
11001194001
11001195001
11001196001
11001258001
11001260001
11001262001
11001263001
11001264001

11001268001
11001270001
11001272001
11001275001
11001276001
11001278001
11002075001
11001286001
11001342001
11001344001
11001346001
11001350001
11001352001
11001353001

SCISSOR CABLE ASSEMBLY

CABLE ASSEMBLY

CABLE ASSEMBLY

CABLE ASSEMBLY

DEMO DISK

ELECTRONIC CALL SHEET

SPRING TUBE FIXTURE

WORM WHEEL GAUGE BLOCK

DECK JAM SWITCH CHECKER

SCISSOR SPRING INSTALLER

DECK PAD DRILLING TEMPLATE
INSTALLATION AIR FITTING - ROD COVER
DELUXE LIFT ROD COVER INSTALL. TOOL
HOOK SELECTOR TOOL

MOVING DECK TORSION SPRING TOOL
JACK SHAFT INSTALLATION TOOL
GEARBOX OIL

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(10-24 x 5/8)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(10-24 x 3/4)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(10-24 x 1-1/2)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(10-24 x 1-3/4)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (10-24 X 2")

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/4-20 X 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4 x 5/8)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/4-20 X 3/4")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/4-20 X 7/8")
1/4-20 x 1 HEX HEAD BOLT (25)

HEX HEAD BOLT(1/4-20 x 1-1/4)

1/4-20 x 1 1/2 CAP SCREW, HEX (25)
1/4-20 X 1 3/4 HEX CAP SCREW (25)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 3)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (5/16-18 x 1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 x 5/8)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (5/16-18 X 3/4")
CAP SCREW H HD (5/16-18 X 7/8")

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 x 1)
5/16-18 X 1 1/4 HEX CAP SCREW (25)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 1-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 2) (25)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 3)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 3-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD HT(5/16-18X3-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 5-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 X 3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 1")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 1 1/4")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 2-1/4)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRERRRERRRR

PR R EREREERENNNNNNRNRN I NNRNRNRNRNRNNNDNRN LN NN NRNRNNNNN
OO OO OO ULt Ul L1 U1 Ln L1t N [S2 IO RO, B O O, I O, B O RV, B O R, | ul [O2 IO RO, R, RO O, O BV, O

RO U ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ o Y ¥ U ¥ ¥ o Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ o e ¥ e ¥ Y ¥ Y o Y Y U ¥ o ¥ o ¥ ¥ U ¥ Vo ¥ ¥ RV 0 VR Vo eV Vs Vo Vo BV B "2 I Vo S Vo S Vo Vo i Vo U Vo R V8

18.35
9.44
8.20
7.27
3.67

229.07
146.12
94.00
59.42
104.52
24.14
28.27
283.31
27.58
50.07
238.28
110.07
7.75

10.75
8.50

14.50
8.50

13.00
3.00
3.50
4.00

13.39
3.50
5.28
4.90
6.00
5.75
8.75
9.50
9.50
6.75

12.00
2.75
3.00
9.00
7.66

15.00

16.75

16.00

11.00

27.00

10.00

17.75

19.50

11.80
1.40
2.30
3.00
2.70
2.70



4-2160
4-2161
4-2163
4-2165
4-2183
4-2197
4-2198
4-2218
4-2284
4-2308
4-2311
4-2313
4-2314
4-2503
4-2504
4-2506
4-2507
4-2508
4-2509
4-2510
4-2511
4-2531
4-2535
4-2537
4-2554
4-2555
4-2556
4-2558
4-2562
4-2574
4-2599
4-2658
4-2662
4-2682
4-2684
4-2709
4-2715
4-2760
4-3104
4-3105
4-3106
4-3108
4-3112
4-3113
4-3114
4-3115
4-3116
4-3122
4-3138
4-3139
4-3140
4-3161
4-3168
4-3264
4-3265

11001354001
11001355001
11001357001
11001359001
11001436001
11001506001
11001508001
11001664001
11001304001
11001384001
11001390001
11001393001
11001394001
11002001001
11002002001
11002004001
11001185001
11002005001
11002006001
11002007000
11002008001
11001265001
11002068001
11002070001
11002124001
11002125001
11001347001
11002128001
11002132001
11001423001
11002247000
11001222001
11002035001
11002092001
11002094001
11002155000
10002001000
10002006000
11005092001
11005093001
11005094000

11005178001
11005180001
11005182001
11005183001
11005184001
11005194001
11005263001
11005264001
11005266001
11005343001
11005354001
11005118001
11005120001

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 2-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 3-1/4)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(3/8-16 x 3-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (7/16-14 X 3")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/2-13 x 1-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/2-13 X 1 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (5/16-24 X 1)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-24 x 1)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-24 x 1-3/4)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(3/8-24 x 2-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-24 X 2 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 5/8)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 3/4)

CAP SCREW H HEAD H.T.(1/4-20 x 1)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 1/1/8)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T.(1/4-20x1-1/4
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T.(1/4-20X1-1/2
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20X1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20X2)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 x 1-1/8)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(5/16-18X2)GRADE *
CAP SCREW H HD H.T.(5/16-18 X 2 1/2"
HEX HD. CAP SCREW (3/8-16 X 1") H.T.
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T(3/8-16X1-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 X 1-3/8)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (3/8-16X2)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD HT (3/8-16 X 3")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(7/16-14 x 7/8)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD HT(1/2-13X1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-28 x 3/4)

HEX CAP SCREW/(1/4-28X1-1/4)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(5/16-24X3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HD H.T. (5/16-24 X 1")
CAP SCREW H HD (3/8-24 X 1 1/4") HT
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-24 X 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/2-20 X 3 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(10-24X3/4)
CAP SCREW H SOC HD (10-24 X 7/8")
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(10-24X1)
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW #10-24 X 1.5"
CAP SCREW H SOC HD (1/4-20 X 1/2")
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(1/4-20X5/8)
HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW/(1/4-20X3/4)
CAP SCREW H SOC HEAD (1/4-20 X 7/8")
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD (1/4-20 X 1")
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(1/4-20X2-1/2
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(5/16-18X7/8)
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(5/16-18X1)
HEX SOCKET H CAP SCREW(5/16-18X1-1/4
HEX SOC. HEAD CAP SCREW(3/8-16X7/8)
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(3/8-16X2-1/2)
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(10-32X1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(10-32X5/8)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

25
10
10
10
10
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

RV Vo B ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vs ¥ ¥ Y R ¥ I ¥ o Y ¥ R R VU o e ¥ ¥ V0 RV T Vo S ¥ i ¥ U ¥ Y o Y ¥ SV SV R Vo ¥ T ¥ (B U S Ve V¥ ¥ Y VI Vo eV Vs IV Ve SV B V2 T Vo S Vi Vo U S V0 T V0 RV 8

4.80
6.80
4.30
6.40
6.20
4.30
5.40
0.95
8.75
7.20
28.60
3.40
9.80
6.50
4.75
5.50
8.50
6.00
6.00
12.00
8.50
16.75
22.50
16.75
5.10
5.50
4.70
2.70
5.40
4.00
6.60
5.50
8.75
4.00
7.75
5.50
6.40
13.10
4.00
7.10
15.50
0.28
3.60
3.50
5.40
5.00
5.00
8.00
4.20
1.80
4.20
3.50
23.10
5.10
3.50



4-3328
4-3351
4-3371
4-4101
4-4103
4-4104
4-4106
4-4113
4-4114
4-4116
4-4117
4-4118
4-4123
4-4128
4-4139
4-4162
4-4163
4-4166
4-4273
4-4298
4-4324
4-4325
4-4326
4-5102
4-5113
4-5116
4-5204
4-5274
4-5301
4-5702
4-5801
4-5904
4-6112
4-6113
4-6114
4-6115
4-6116
4-6118
4-6119
4-6120
4-6121
4-6127
4-6130
4-6131
4-6132
4-6133
4-6134
4-6135
4-6136
4-6138
4-6139
4-6211
4-6212
4-6213
4-6214

10009001001
11005474001
11005553001
11007086001
11007090001
11007092001
11007094000
11007180001
11007182001
11007184001
11007186001
11007188001
11007195001
11007200001
11007264001
11007344001
11007346001
11007352001
11007216001
11007300001
11007384001
11007386001
11007388001
11006088001
11006180001
11006184001
11006504001
11006218000
11006304001
11071085001
12300093005
11102262001
11125100001
11125101001
11125102001
11125103001
11125104001
11125106001
11125107001
11125108001
11125109001
11125115001
11125000001
11125001001
11125003001
11125004001
11125005001
11125006001
11125007001

11125011001
11170002001
11170004001
11170005001
11170006001

CAP SCREW H SOC HD(3/8-24 X 2 1/16")
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(7/16-20X2-1/2)
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(1/2-20X2-1/4)
FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (10-24 X 3/8)
FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (10-24 X 5/8)
FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (10-24 X 3/4)
CAP SCREW F SOCKET HD(10-24X1)

FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (1/4-20 X 5/8)
FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4)
FLAT HEAD SOC. CAP SCRW(1/4-20 X 1")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP(1/4-20 X 1 1/4")
FLAT HD.CAP S(Pkg10)1/4-20X1 1/ 1/2
CAP SCREW F SOCKET HD(1/4-20X2-3/4)
FLAT HD. SOC. CAP SCREW(1/4-20 X 4")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCREW/(5/16-18X1
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCREW/(3/8-16X1)
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP (3/8-16X1-1/4)
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCREW (3/8-16X2)
FLT HD. SOC CAP SCREW 1/4-28 X 3/8")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCW(5/16-24X5/8)
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCW(3/8-24 X 1")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP(3/8-24 X 1 1/4")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP (3/8-24X1-1/2)
BUTTON HD. SOCKET CAP (10-24 X 1/2")
BUTTON HD. SOCKET CAP (1/4-20X5/8)
BUTTON HD. SOCKET CAP (1/4-20 X 1")
BUTTON HD. SOC. CAP SW(1/2-13 X 1")
CAP SCREWS(1/4-28X1/2)

BUTTON HD. SOC. CAP SCW/(5/16-24X1)
BOLT - #1/2-13 X 1 1/2" CARRIAGE
ELEVATOR BOLT

SET SCREW 3/8-16 X 2 3/4"

HEX NUT (1/4-20)

HEX NUT (1/4-28)
HEX NUT (5/16-18)
HEX NUT (5/16-24)
HEX NUT (3/8-16)
HEX NUT (7/16-14)
HEX NUT (7/16-20)

HEX NUT (1/2-13)

HEX NUT (1/2-20)

HEX NUT (3/4-16)

HEX NUT (4-40)

HEX NUT 6-32

HEX NUT (8-32)

HEX NUT (10-24)

HEX NUT (10-32)

HEX NUT (12-24)

HEX NUT (1/4-20)

5/16-18 HEX NUT (25)

HEX NUT (3/8-16)

LOCKNUT 6-32, NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 8-32, NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 10-24 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 10-32 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

RO Vs ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vo Y ¥ i ¥ e ¥ Vo Y eV RV VI Vo ¥ ¥ V0 RV T Vo S ¥ S ¥ U o VY ¥ ¥ B Vo B Vo VU o ¥ ¥ B U Ve V¥ V0 RV VB Vo RV Ve BV Vo SV B V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo U S V0 U V0 R V8

13.90
19.80
13.00
3.40
4.00
4.70
5.20
3.90
3.10
5.80
4.70
4.00
13.20
18.20
4.00
8.60
6.00
8.70
6.20
4.20
6.70
6.70
8.60
5.80
4.40
4.80
8.00
2.80
6.00
8.00
24.20
2.52
7.75
3.00
5.00
3.75
3.50
6.00
13.00
6.00
6.50
15.50
1.75
1.50
2.50
3.75
10.00
3.50
4.50
7.60
2.50
3.50
8.75
2.00
3.50



4-6215
4-6216
4-6217
4-6218
4-6219
4-6220
4-6222
4-6223
4-6224
4-6243
4-6245
4-6247
4-6248
4-6249
4-6253
4-6310
4-6312
4-6412
4-6413
4-6414
4-6416
4-6418
4-6419
4-6420
4-6421
4-6423
4-6512
4-6513
4-6516
4-6519
4-6521
4-6523
4-6525
4-6527
4-7111
4-7112
4-7113
4-7114
4-7115
4-7116
4-7117
4-7118
4-7119
4-7123
4-7124
4-7125
4-7127
4-7129
4-7145
4-7146
4-7147
4-7151
4-7213
4-7215
4-7217

11170007001
11170008001
11170009001
11170010001
11170011001
11170012001
11170014001
11170015001
11170016001
11170104001
11170106001
11170108001
11170109001
11170110001
11170114000
11176006001
11176000001
11125200001
11125201001
11125202001
11125204001
11125206001
11125207001
11125208001
11125209001
11125213001
11125250001
11125251001
11125254001
11125257000
11125259001
11125263001
11125261000
11125265001
11195006001
11195008001
11195010001
11195014001
11195015001
11195016001
11195017001
11195018001
11195020001
11198002001
11198003001
11198005001
11198007001
11198009001
11196006001
11196008001
11196012001
11196020001
11191014001
11191018001
11191024001

LOCKNUT 1/4-20 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 1/4-28 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 5/16-18 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 5/16-24 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 3/8-16 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 3/8-24 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 7/16-20 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 1/2-13 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 1/2-20 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
HEX NUT FLEXLOC (10-24)

HEX NUT FLEXLOC 1/4-20

HEX NUT FLEXLOC (5/16-18)

HEX NUT FLEXLOC 5/16-24

HEX NUTS FLEX LOC 3/8-16

SELF LOCKING NUT-THIN (1/2-13)

KEPS NUT (10-24)

KEPS NUT (1/4-20)

HEX JAM NUT (1/4-20)

HEX JAM NUT (1/4-28)

HEX JAM NUT 5/16-18 RH TD

HEX JAM NUT (3/8-16)

HEX JAM NUT (7/16-14)

HEX JAM NUT (7/16-20)

HEX JAM NUT 1/2-13 R.H.TD

HEX JAM NUT (1/2-20)

HEX JAM NUT (5/8-18)

HEX JAM NUT (1/4-20)

HEX JAM NUT (1/4-28)

HEX JAM NUT L.H. (3/8-16)

HEX JAM NUT (7/16-20)

HEX JAM NUT (1/2-20)

HEX JAM NUT LH-5/8-18

HEX JAM NUT (9/16-18)

HEX JAM NUT (3/4-16 LH)

LOCKWASHER (#6)

LOCKWASHER

LOCKWASHER (#10)

LOCKWASHER (1/4")

LOCKWASHER (5/16")

LOCKWASHER (3/8")

LOCKWASHER (7/16")

LOCKWASHER (1/2)

LOCKWASHER (5/8")

EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER #8
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER #10
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 1/4"
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 3/8"
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 1/2"
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (#8)
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (#10)
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (1/4")
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (1/2")

FLAT WASHER (3/8)

FLAT WASHER 1/2

FLAT WASHER (3/4")

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
20
20
10

RV TIE Vo B U B ¥ U ¥ T Vo Y RV S U ¥ ¥ o Y eV V0 S Vo S ¥ i ¥ V0 RV T Vo S ¥ S V0 S V¥ V0 V2 B Vo S Vo L U S ¥ i ¥ Y 0 VB U ¥ ¥ RV e VB Vo VT Vo V0 Ve SV B V2 Vo S VS Vo U S V0 U V0 RV 8

5.00
4.00
9.75
4.75
6.00
6.00
6.00
14.50
10.75
22.00
9.50
17.90
14.70
12.60
24.00
1.40
4.40
3.00
5.00
22.80
3.00
5.50
5.50
9.75
6.00
11.50
5.90
5.10
7.10
8.70
7.00
16.00
13.20
17.60
3.50
10.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.75
6.75
5.00
6.75
3.75
12.00
2.75
3.00
6.50
10.75
4.50
4.50
6.40
3.20
2.20
4.00



4-7218
4-7219
4-7220
4-7221
4-7222
4-7223
4-7224
4-7225
4-7251
4-7252
4-7254
4-7255
4-7256
4-7257
4-7258
4-7259
4-7260
4-7261
4-7262
4-7263
4-7264
4-7268
4-7301
4-7302
4-8110
4-8115
4-8120
4-8125
4-8130
4-8135
4-8140
4-8145
4-8150
4-8155
4-8158
4-8160
4-8165
4-8170
4-8175
4-8205
4-8210
4-8215
4-8220
4-8225
4-8230
4-8235
4-8240
4-8245
4-8250
4-8255
4-8260
4-8265
4-8270
4-8275
4-8280

11190002001
11190004001
11190006001
11190010001
11190012001
11190014001
11190016001
11190018001
10191554000
10191557000
11190511001
11190512001
11190514001
11190515001
11190519001
11190520001
11190521001
11190522001
11190527001
11190529001

12400139004
12252360000
12250076002
11530012001
11530015000
11530017001
11530019000
11530021001
11530025001
11530027000
11530028000
11530030001
11530522000
11532003001
11531008000
11531020000
11533512000
11536026000
11345154000
11345160001
11345161000
11345258001
11345264000
11345302001
11345304000
11345306000
11345310001
11345312000
11345316000
11345318000
11345404000
11345406000
11345408001
11345412000

FLAT WASHER (#6)

FLAT WASHER (#8)

FLAT WASHER - SAE (#10)
FLAT WASHER (1/4)

FLAT WASHER - SAE (5/16)
FLAT WASHER (3/8)

FLAT WASHER (7/16)

FLAT WASHER (1/2)

FLAT WASHER 11/32

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

NON STANDARD WASHER
WASHER

D-WASHER

FIBER WASHER

EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING (20)
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
INTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
INVERTED INTERNAL RETAINING RING
INVERTED INTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL SPIROL RETAINING RING
INTERNAL SPIROL RETAINING RING
ROLL PIN (1/8 X 1/2)

ROLL PIN (1/8 X 7/8)

ROLL PIN (1/8 X 15/16)
ROLL PIN (5/32 X 3/4)

ROLL PIN (5/32 X 1-1/4)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 3/8)

ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1/2)

ROLL PIN (3/16 X 5/8)

ROLL PIN (3/16 X 7/8)

ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1)

ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1-1/2)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1-3/4)
ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1/2)

ROLL PIN (1/4 X 5/8)

ROLL PIN (1/4 X 3/4)

ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

25
25
25
25
25
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10

10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
20
20

RO Vs i ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vo Y ¥ U ¥ ¥ o YV V0 SV I Vo S ¥ S ¥ V0 RV T Vo S ¥ S Vs R VU V0 Y2 B Vo S Vot Vo i 0 S ¥ U e ¥ V¥ V0 Y 0 VS Vo ¥ Vs V0 Ve SV B V2 Vo S VS Vo U S V0 T V0 R V8

1.50
3.50
7.00
3.50
3.00
3.60
4.40
6.50
62.75
76.75
16.00
16.75
25.00
30.00
24.75
16.75
44.75
111.75
64.50
27.75
6.30
5.06
14.30
7.80
7.00
4.00
5.20
5.40
14.00
12.00
7.60
8.40
10.40
4.30
2.00
31.20
53.60
10.80
44.40
4.00
18.80
8.50
4.80
5.60
5.20
7.60
2.40
19.60
3.00
4.80
5.60
5.20
5.50
11.20
7.60



4-8285
4-8286
4-8290
4-8295
4-8300
4-8305
4-8320
4-8405
4-8410
4-8415
4-8420
4-8425
4-8430
4-8435
4-8440
4-8445
4-8450
4-8455
4-8460
4-8510
4-8515
4-8520
4-8525
4-8530
4-8535
4-8540
4-8545
4-8550
4-8555
4-8560
4-8565
4-9012
52-1000
52-1028
52-1030
52-1033
53-5202
53-5208
53-5209
53-5213
53-5214
53-5217
53-5223
53-5224
53-5227
53-5229
53-5299
53-5299B
53-5299H
53-6077
53-6078
53-8604
53-8608
53-8631
53-8631A

11345414000
11360568000
11345418001
11345420001
11345516000
11345520001
11345573000
11360257000
11360258001
11360260000
11360264000
11360364000
11360365001
11360415001
11360460000
11360465000
11360466000
11361315000
11360619000
12100164000
12100187002
12100187007
12100187008
12100187009
12100187011
12400138002
12400138003
12400138004
12400138006
12400138007
12400138008
12400285000
12862602008
11413051000
12502611000
12502613000
53520063000
53520064000
53520068000
53520067000
53520088000
53520069000
53520243000
11422021000

11190530001
53860322010

53529999000
53600077000
53600076000
53520405000

53860431000
53520159000

ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1-1/4)
SPIROL PIN (1/4 X 1-1/2)
ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1-3/4)
ROLL PIN (1/4 X 2)

ROLL PIN (3/8 X 1-1/2)
ROLL PIN (3/8 X 2)

ROLL PIN (1/2 X 2-3/4)
SPIROL PIN (3/32 X 9/16)
SPIROL PIN (3/32 X 5/8)
SPIROL PIN (3/32 X 3/4)
SPIROL PIN (3/32 X 1)
SPIROL PIN (1/8 X 1)
SPIROL PIN (1/8 X 1-1/8)
SPIROL PIN (5/32 X 1-1/8)
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 3/4)
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 1-1/8)
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 1-1/4)
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 1-3/8)
SPIROL PIN (5/16 X 1-5/8)
RECTANGULAR KEY
SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY
RECTANGULAR KEY

"U" BOLT

BALL BOOSTER ASY-NON RETD
ADAPTER BEARING FLANGE
DRIVE SHAFT

HUB

PULLEY

HUB

WHEEL BEARING HOUSING
SPACER

SPACER

RETAINING WASHER
SPACER BALL LIFT

THRUST BEARING
BEARING STUD

PLAIN WASHER

B/L Motor-1/4HP-1150/960 (SEE NOTES)
MAN OVERLOAD

MOTOR- 115/230V, 50/60 HZ, 1/3HP B/L
RED LENS

BLACK LENS RETAINER
RETARDER CLOTH

LIFT ROD BALL WIPER
BALL LIFT CONVERSION KIT
POLY-V SHEAVE

—~ e~~~ o~~~ o~ o~ —

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R RPRRRRRRRRRRREROCOVVVOOVOOGOE GOV

[Eny
o

PR R RPRRRR R R

RO Vs ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vs e ¥ g ¥ Y ¥ ¥ o Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ o ¥ ¥ e R VT Vo S ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y o ¥ ¥ T U ¥ o ¥ o Y ¥ U ¥ Vo ¥ Vs RV V¥ o eV Vs BV Vo SV B V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo Vo S V0 U Vo R V8

5.40
12.20
7.00
9.60
22.80
23.60
15.20
8.40
6.40
7.20
6.80
9.20
6.20
15.00
8.40
8.60
9.60
11.00
23.20
12.20
10.10
6.20
8.00
2.75
7.80
12.50
16.80
19.40
14.10
14.40
24.30
1.62
1,180.95
17.59
16.06
98.39
80.80
31.03
104.84
14.12
7.50
6.86
73.31
3.64
23.76
12.70
409.14
17.83
646.65
4.94
5.72
26.64
24.20
135.96
40.47



53-8631B
53-8631C
53-8631D
53-8655B
53-8659
54-1050
54-8661
54-9800
57-1236
57-2014
57-2036
57-2535
57-2536
57-2580
57-2581
57-3103
57-3176
57-8608
57-8609
58-2120
58-2411
58-2434
58-3176
58-3177
58-4135
58-4136
58-4150
58-4231
58-4350
58-5153
58-5255
6-005
6-010
6-020
6-045
6-105
6-110
6-115
6-120
6-125
6-130
6-135
6-140
6-145
6-150
6-155
6-160
6-165
6-170
6-185
6-205
6-210
6-215
6-220
6-225

53520244000
53520300000
53520301000
53520421000
53860359002
54100260000
53860359003

12252308000

12250153000

57860607002

12860336000

12502154000
12150023007
12150023008
12100318003
12100318002
12100166002
12100166004
12100166005
12150158013
12100166006
12100166024
12100166022
12100166008
12100166026
12100166025
12150158007
12150158006
12150158012
12100166019
12450006002
12100166009
12100166011
12250010011
12100166027
12100166007

PKG-POLY-V IDLER ASSEMBLY
IDLER ARM

TENSION SPRING

INNER RING

HAND DRYER ASSEMBLY
BOTTLE HOLDER (CASTING)
HAND DRYER ASSY(230 VOLT)
COVER HOLD DOWN KIT
STARTER BELL CRANK

DECK ROLLER ASSY. - URETHANE
POWER LIFT TIRE

"A2" PIT CUSHION FACING
CUSHION COVER 'A'

ROD END

END CAP 5/8 1.D.

CARPET MASTER

SHAKER MOUNT FRONT
TACTILE KEYBOARD ASSEMBLY
MEMBRANE KEYBOARD ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR PAD - URETHANE
TRANSITION PAD

POWER LIFT TRACK

SHAKER MOUNT - FRONT
SHAKER MOUNT - REAR

BALL WHEEL KICKER

BALL WHEEL LINER, 20 FT, ROUGH TOP
CORK/RUBBER BALL WHEEL KICKER STRIP
TURN PAN CAM

URETHANE ROD COVER SET

Y SWITCH (BLUE)

Y SWITCH BUMPER (PULL-THRU)
X WASHER PIN

X WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN 7/8 X .187
X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN 1 3/32 X .186
X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X WASHER PIN

PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

PIN (.2495 X .820)

X-WASHER PIN

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

P R R RPRRPRRPRRPRPRPEDMNRLRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRRERERERLER

=
Ll N

[Eny
o

(2 IO B 5 IO [ O B (O T 5 O B0 B O B R B O RO R R B O B O, B B O IR O O B \S I S ]

RV TIE Vo N Vo S V0 V0 S VT Vo ¥ Ve VR V2 T Vo S ¥ e Vs V0 SV Vo V0 S V2 I Vo B V0 B U ¥ V0 R V¥ ¥ Y2 B Vo S Vo L U S ¥ ¥ Y ¥ B VY ¥ Y VB Vo eV Vs BV Vo SV T V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo Vo S V0 U Vo R V8

47.30
17.79
18.26
22.67
110.16
8.66
148.10
34.14
19.63
13.72
98.75
195.51
312.35
8.08
9.88
371.44
22.78
226.00
134.95
18.39
19.28
57.88
30.52
40.47
47.40
39.94
43.91
28.76
243.30
48.84
41.10
6.64
6.86
19.60
40.40
12.60
10.80
16.00
9.10
30.40
29.40
9.00
22.10
8.00
9.15
10.15
10.20
12.60
17.55
7.36
18.55
20.95
28.30
30.60
16.50



6-230
6-235
6-240
6-245
6-250
6-255
6-260
6-265
6-285
6-290
6-305
6-310
6-315
6-320
6-325
6-405
6-410
6-505
6-510
6-515
6-605
7-205
7-210
7-211
7-215
7-220
7-225
7-230
7-235
7-240
7-405
7-410
7-415
7-420
7-425
7-430
7-435
7-440
7-445
7-450
7-455
7-510
7-515
7-520
7-610
7-615
7-620
7-625
7-630
7-710
7-715
7-720
7-725
7-730
7-840

12100166013
12100166014
12100166015
12150158015
12100166016
12100166017
12100166032
12150158017
12150158004
12150023002
12100166021
12200081002
12100166029
12100166031
12150158009
12150158014
12150158016
10229601000
12250010007
10229602000
12350023002
12100185021
12100030005

12100030002
12250183005
10386080000
10386062000
12100185022
12200047003
12100896000
12250011012
12100185014
12400018005
12400018004
12250011003
12250011021
12250011020
12250011014
12250011011
10386091000
12250011019
12150125000
12100185020
12252349000
12100185023
12250011002
12400241000
12400018023
12150245000
10386128000
12400018008
10386092000
12100185036
12252350000

PIN

PIN

X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN (2)

X WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
PIN

PIN

PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
PIN

SPACER
ROLLER
SPACER
ROLLER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
ROLLER
SPACER

FOLLOWER SPACER

SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
SPACER
BUSHING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

N NN NNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNRNNNNNNDNNNNNNDNNNNNNNERPENMNNNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDDNDOOOOGOOOOGOOOn

RO U ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ o Y ¥ R ¥ I U o ¥ ¥ RV o RV T Vo i ¥ ¥ U ¥ Y o Y ¥ V0 T VL Vo ¥ ¥ e o VB U 0 ¥ Y VB Vo SV Vs BV Ve SV B V2 I Vo S Vo S Vo U S V0 T Vo R V8

17.35
14.00
17.20
32.70
20.55
17.75
18.95
39.50
6.48
8.52
35.20
8.20
0.24
4.30
9.64
12.28
10.14
8.86
5.88
13.60
15.00
5.50
5.90
2.80
6.64
4.54
6.80
12.80
6.40
2.36
5.80
4.44
6.06
5.16
4.64
4.48
7.60
6.70
7.64
11.58
7.10
5.08
3.44
5.50
5.96
7.98
4.20
5.36
4.96
4.84
11.50
6.68
4.86
4.48
5.08



7-905
7-940
7-945
7-955
7-960
7-980
8-100
8-101
8-102
8-103
8-104
8-105
8-106
8-107
8-108
8-110
8-112
8-113
8-114
8-115
8-116
8-117
8-118
8-119
8-128
8-129
8-131
8-132
8-134
8-136
8-138
8-140
8-141
8-142
8-145
8-150
8-151
8-152
8-153
8-154
8-155
8-156
8-157
8-161
8-162
8-171
8-174
8-175
8-176
8-180
8-181
8-182
8-183
8-184
8-186

12150267000
12300013002
12400018002
12150217000
10386071000
12400289000
11625538000
11160005001
11231005001
11625000000
12100185003
12100391000
11625501000
12100066000
12100185002
12100168002
12100168003
12100447000

12102180000

12100487000
11106504001
12100344002
12100088000

12150239000
12150004000
12150222000
12150252000
12150056002
12150056003
12150247000
12150236000
12200026000
12200027000
12200059002
12200029000
12200028000
12200031004
12200032000
12200039000
12300189000
11280001000
11131510001
12250197000
10376009000
10376010000
12350120000
12350165000
12100069000
12100069001
12250244000
12100078000

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER - 1" X 3 5/16
SPACER

"0" RING

AFBMA STANDARD LOCKNUT
AFBMA STANDARD LOCKWASHER
OIL SEAL

SPACER

GEAR BOX HOUSING GASKET
"0" RING

SPACER

SPACER

PIN

PIN

GROOVE PIN

4" ADJUSTING BOLT

SPECIAL H HEAD MACHINE SCREW
NYLON ROLLER

CLUTCH LEVER ROLLER PIN
PIN

STRIPPER BOLT H SOCKET HD (10-24X1")
GASKET

OIL SEAL

TIME DELAY GEAR SHAFT
CLUTCH FACE PLUG

GUIDE

SPRING

SHOULDER BOLT

ROLLER STUD

ROLLER STUD

STUD

PIN

LINK (SCISSOR ARM)
SHOULDER PIN

WASHER

STUD

SHOULDER PIN

NYLON WASHER

NEOPRENE STOP

DRAG LINK

STEP WASHER

GREASE FITTING (11/32")
FLANGE NUT

STEPPED SPACER

SPRING ROLLER

SPRING ROLLER

BUSHING

BUSHING

STUD

PIN - CLAMP, DECK HOOK CAM LEVER
BEARING STUD

ACTUATOR PIN SWITCH

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA

Uk PRSP PPNONNN

=
o

N Ul L1 LTNNNNN R

P P NNNMNNUONMNMNDOOR PR

RO Ve S ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vo ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ o Y ¥ R Vo ¥ ¥ RV 0 RV T Vo i ¥ i ¥ U ¥ Y o Y ¥ VRVt Vo i ¥ i ¥ U o ¥ Vo ¥ V0 Y V¥ eV Vs V0 Ve SV B V2 Vo S VS Vo U R V0 R V0 RV

22.94
10.62
7.66
6.46
7.86
17.28
5.75
5.67
7.60
9.64
18.02
7.35
5.10
27.96
14.32
14.60
14.22
5.60
39.75
16.30
12.40
14.90
17.90
2.04
17.50
17.62
23.06
61.50
22.10
2.44
13.32
14.43
12.51
7.35
7.31
21.10
16.40
30.30
4.16
5.18
5.75
5.80
17.04
2.79
7.70
8.95
13.24
10.30
13.00
4.64
5.36
4.00
13.92
8.20
10.94



8-187
8-188
8-190
8-191
8-192
8-193
8-194
8-225
8-230
8-234
8-245
8-247
8-248
8-265
8-266
8-301
8-303
8-306
8-309
8-311
8-316
8-319
8-321
8-322
8-323
8-324
8-326
8-328
8-330
8-331
8-334
8-335
8-336
8-369
8-371
8-373
8-374
8-376
8-380
8-382
9-005
90-2120
90-2537
90-2802U
90-2803U
90-2820U
90-2837U
90-3207
9-035
90-4258
90-4260
90-4271
90-4272
9-045
90-5260

12100483000

10229451000
10229454000
12100381002
12100381003
12150142003
11685001000
11685009000
11685013000
12780180000
53100247000
12750362000
12100223000
12100433000
12100047000
12100091000
12100105000
12100158000
12100296000
12102043000
12102105000
12102123000
12102363000
12150087000
12150062000
12150096000
12150226000
12252016000
12150272000

12102791000
12102792000
12450051000
12450079000
12502114000
12450080000
12502167000

11420000000
90200120000
90252037000
12200808602
12200808603
12200900600
12200837600

11420046000

11420043000
90520060600

SWITCH ACTUATOR PIN
WASHER BOLTS (pack of 12)
"O" RING PIN

PIN FOR "O" RING (1)

SHIM (.005)

SHIM (.010)

BUMPER

FUSE (1 AMP) AGC 1

FUSE AGC 1.5

FUSE (5 AMP) C-5

FUSE(5 AMP)

MERCURY SWITCH ASSEMBLY
SWITCH

WASHER

BEARING RETAINER

TENSION SPRING
COMPRESSION SPRING
TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPACER

LINK

COMPRESSION SPRING

STUD

TENSION SPRING

ROLLER & BEARING ASSEMBLY
PKG-PIN GATE LATCH BOLT(2)
SPRING A A/2

BEARING MOUNT STUD & NUTKIT
BLOCK

STUD

TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING

RUBBER SPACER

TENSION SPRING

HOOK SELECTOR UPGRADE KIT
JOGGER BUSHING-POLY (2)
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
URETHANE GRIPPER PAD

AP MOLDED SWEEP ARM ASSEMBLY
AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE (#1)

AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE (#7 & #10)

AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE - MULTI
AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE (#5)
HDPE L.H. PIN DEFLECTOR

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

HUB & TIRE (LOWER BW GR(SMOOTH HAR A2 PINSETTER
R.H. BALL WHEEL ROLLER(GROOVED-HARLC A2 PINSETTER

HUB & TIRE (UPPER BALL WHEEL - HARD)
UPPER BALL WHEEL ROLLER ASSY (HARD)

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
URETHANE FOAM BALL LIFT WHEEL

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
PK
PK
EA
PK
EA
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK

BOWLING PARTS EA

P U R RPRPRPRPRURRPRRPRRPRPREPRPRUNRPRNRNNNRPRREPREPNRPRELPNNNUUORNRPNRLRNNRLRNRERR

RV Vo B U i ¥ Y ¥ T Vs ¥ ¥ Vo ¥ eV RV 0 ¥ I Vo S ¥ e ¥ V0 RV T Vo S ¥ S Vs R VU V0 Y2 B Vo S Vot Vo S U S 0 U ¥ BV ¥ V0 Y W S V¥ Vo V0 Vo SV B V2 I Vo S VS Vo U S V0 T V0 BV

9.67
9.36
12.75
3.36
20.30
19.00
13.80
6.60
11.40
83.00
35.00
69.23
64.55
0.50
5.08
9.60
21.64
5.34
6.55
3.12
11.98
6.78
1.28
38.70
6.14
7.00
3.84
20.70
7.23
5.58
10.58
26.36
14.20
4.78
5.18
5.48
6.55
5.66
29.36
15.84
8.30
18.78
65.60
74.79
72.28
61.47
51.00
15.96
8.35
52.58
52.58
16.84
38.46
11.70
83.95



90900
9-110
9-115
9-120
9-140
92-1040
9-220
9-225
9-230
9-235
9-240
9-245
9-250
9-255
9-260
9-290
9-315
9-320
9-325
9-330
9-410
9-420
9-430
9-505
9-525
9-530
9-560
9-565
9-570
9-610
9-615
9-620
9-625
9-670
9-675
9-680
9-685
9-690
9-695
9-700
9-705
9-710
9-715
9-720
9-724
9-725
9-730
9-735
9-765
9-770
9-780
9-815
9-820
9-825
9-915

11198001001
11420070000
11420097000
12250091000
11420008000
14400147000
12100334000
11420009000
11420066000
11420015000
11420011000
11420095000
11420035000
11420096000
11420063000
11420102000
11420019000
11420018000
11420094000

11420054000
11420098000
11420045000
11421061000
11421045000
11421102000
11421004000
11421053000
11421026000
11421104000
11421048000
11421008000
12150255000
11421065000
11421035000
11421015000
11421110000
11421017000
11421027000
11421093000
11421019000
11421103000
11421111000
11421058000
11421038000
10421901000
11421109000
11421041000
12400199000
11421030000
12150154000
12250075000
12250248000
10424001000
12150190000

EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER #6

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
AIR FILTER PA671

PKG SLEEVE OILITE BEARING (5)

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
BUSHING- OILITE SLEEVE
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

PKG. FLANGED OILITE BEARING (5)

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED BRONZE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED BRONZE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING (2)
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BOWLING PARTS PK

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK

N
o

VO NN NEFEPRPNNNMNNNPRPORPOGOOOOOOOOUO OO OO oooooooaoNndDNNNOOOO oo oo oo o oe = 000 ng

RO Vs ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T Vs ¥ ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ o ¥ ¥ R ¥ ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y I ¥ T Vo e ¥ e ¥ e ¥ Y o Y ¥ 2 T U o ¥ o ¥ o ¥ ¥ U ¥ Vo ¥ Vs RV VI Vo eV Vo V0 Ve SV B V2 I Vo S VS Vo U i V0 (R V0 RV 8

5.60
22.00
9.75
6.15
15.40
53.36
44.48
6.10
10.40
9.60
7.90
10.00
11.80
9.80
11.80
9.10
4.00
5.60
8.10
37.80
19.74
13.34
5.76
4.30
5.35
10.50
10.75
10.80
8.40
14.90
6.60
42.70
11.95
23.35
9.80
5.00
17.20
15.40
20.70
17.90
5.70
24.60
6.99
19.10
7.47
9.50
13.18
8.92
10.88
13.34
6.60
11.04
20.36
27.72
5.55



9-925

9-950

9-960

9-965
A070006496
A810265240
J-8607

11423000000
12200105000
12200104000

10002003000
11005348001

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE BEARING - IRON COPPER
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD 3/8-16 x 7
SCREW - 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HEX SOC.HD
RAKE REPAIR KIT - JAPANESE

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
PK
EA

v o

= U

“vrunmnnumymnonon

10.70
3.75
6.60

14.60
1.27
2.20

35.82



	Sheet1

